Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2012

Krusevac, 20/ - 21/7/2012

Disciplina 1
20/7/12 - 17:10

Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1
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MALJICA, Nebojsa
FILIC, STEFAN
KNEZEVIC, Srdjan
GUCONIC, Nenad
SEKE, Ervin
VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
ACIN, Nikola

Grupa3od4

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

ILIC, Nikola
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ILIC, Todor

KOSTOVIC, Boris
TODOROVIC, Rastko
MAMUZIC, Davor
MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo
PETROVSKI, Branislav

G.R.

98
98
99
98
98
98
99

98

98
99
98
99
99
98

PRO
AQV235
ssu
BAR
PRO
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NS
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NS
11A
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SSuU
VRA
BAR

6:18.24
6:00.81
6:13.61

5:22.60
5:19.56
5:10.35
5:02.90
5:10.18
5:17.24
5:22.51
5:23.76

Grupa2od4
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RASKOVIC, Matija
SRBLJANOVIC, Marko
LAZAREVIC, Bogdan
DODIC, Aleksandar
KUTI, Albert
LAZAREVIC, llija
PETROVIC, David
MATIC, Strahinja

Grupa4od4
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VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
PAVLOVIC, Radoica
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
BARNA, Andrej
HUNJADI, Filip
RATKOV, Nikola
DANEYV, Marko
NISTER, Dejan

G.R.

99
99
99
99
98
98
99
99

99

98
98
98
99
99
98

PAR 5:34.69
NS 5:33.30
BAR 5:32.14
LAKOL 5:27.93
PRO 5:30.90
BAR 5:32.81
NS 5:34.56
PAR 5:37.35
Cz 4:56.00
PAR 4:51.03
PRO 4:36.06
SSuU 4:28.49
SSuU 4:32.33
SSBE 4:42.72
NAP 4:54.07
PRO 4:58.96
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